Petnica KUP 2022
Valjevo - Petnica, 18/6/2022

Disciplina 2 Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
18/06/2022 - 10:57 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

8 godina i mladi

1. JOVANOVIC, Neda 14 Mornar 51.58 183

2. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14  Mornar 5253 173

3. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14  Orka 034 54.07 159
DSQ IVKOVIC, Lena 14  Crvena Zvezda 1:08.87
DSQ POPOVIC, Lena 15 Delfin 1:19.19

9 godina

1. ANDREJEVIC, Miljana 13 Radnicki 1969 51.27 186

2. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 5143 184

3. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 5151 184

4. BURIC, Miona 13 Momar 51.90 179

5. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 5219 176

6. KAMRAS, Ana 13  Startna Kocka 5277 171

7. KOJIC, Vasilija 13  Tri Delfina 53.48 164

8. TANJGA, Tea 13  Tri Delfina 53.61 163

9. MARKOVIC, Nadja 13  Leskovac 54.07 159

10. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 13 PVK Srem 5451 155

11. BRUJIC, Jana 13 11. April 58.63 124

12. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 58.71 124

13. JAKOVLJIEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:00.06 116

14. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13  Pirat 1:02.85 101

15. PANTIC, Kalina 13  Panta Rei 1:03.81 96

16. GAVRILOV, Danica 13 11. April 1:10.25 72
DSQ KAURIN, Anastasija 13  Olymp, BL 56.32
DSQ TEOFILOVIC, Una 13  PK Obilic 57.95
DSQ BOGUNOVIC, Vida 13 11. April 1:06.13
DSQ SAVIC, Senka 13 11. April 1:08.28
DSQ DJUKIC, Dunja 13 11. April 1:12.07

10 godina

1. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 4342 307

2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 4449 285

3. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 4537 269

4. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK"BPK"Bgd 51.28 186

5. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 51.29 186

6. ASKOVIC, Nastasija 12 LAJK Lajkovac 55.43 147

7. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 1:00.30 114

8. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp, BL 1:01.13 110

9. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:01.38 108
DSQ MARAVIC, Sofija 12 11. April 1:12.89
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Petnica KUP 2022
Valjevo - Petnica, 18/6/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

11 godina
1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 4039 381
2. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 42,01 339
3. PETROVIC, Elena 11  Leskovac 4205 338
4. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 4428 289
5. CIRIC, lvana 11  PK Obilic 4430 289
6. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11  Plavi Talas 4507 274
7. PEKOVIC, Nina 11  Crvena Zvezda 4893 214
8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11  Napredak 4925 210
9. PAJIC, Natalija 11  PK Obilic 50.54 194
10. STANCIC, Zara 11  Plavi Talas 50.85 191
11. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 52.62 172
12. STANKOVIC, Sara 11  Panta Rei 53.75 161
13. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11  LAJK Lajkovac 55.95 143
14. DZOKOVIC, Kristina 11  P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:03.83 96

12 godina
1. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 4096 366
2. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 4155 350
3. TOMAC, Martina 10  Crnica 4466 282
4. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 4470 281
5. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 4484 279
6. DREKIC, Teodora 10  Tri Delfina 46.05 257
7. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 46.25 254
8. MARIC, Andrijana 10 \Valis 46.40 251
9. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 46.78 245
10. PROSTRAN, Sofija 10 Valis 4795 228
11. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 4856 219
12. CVEJIC, Isidora 10 Valis 48,72 217
13. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 4952 207
14. MILUTINOVIC, Nina 10 Valis 49.63 205
15. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 50.22 198
16. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 51.86 180
17. MOJSIN, Teodora 10  Mornar 53.34 165
18. TRNAVAC, Milica 10 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 55.05 150
19. JOKIC, Valentina 10 Valis 56.27 141

DSQ BASTIC, Ksenija 10 \Valis 51.41

13 godina
1. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 39.19 417
2. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Ohbilic 40.00 393
3. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 40.18 387
4. GLIGORIC, Katarina 09 Pksm 40.36 382
5. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 4180 344
6. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 PVK Srem 4343 307
7. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 CrvenaZvezda 4361 303
8. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 4458 283
9. DESTANOVIC, Ivona 09 Panta Rei 46.41 251
10. RADIVOJSA, Mina 09 Velika Kikinda 46.92 243
11. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09  Tri Delfina 4737 236
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Petnica KUP 2022

Valjevo - Petnica, 18/6/2022

Disciplina 2, Devoj€ice, 50m Prsno/Breast, 13 godina

Rang
12.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

ZIVKOVIC, Dusanka
MARKOVIC, Sara
JOVANCIC, Djurdja
STAMATOVIC, Lara
TOJAGA, Anastasija
PETROVIC, Nikolija
BAJIC CARNAUS, Petra

14 godina
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HANN, Helena
STANCIC, Teodora
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
MILINOVIC, Tamara
KOJIC, Andjela
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
SEMIZ, Vanja

KOVIC, Andjela

DUSIC, Iva

PELEVIC, Emilija

15 godina
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PAVELSEK, Nina
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
VELICKOVIC, Nina
ZIVANOVIC, Milica
BASTIC, Kristina

16 godina
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PETKOVIC, Iva
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
TOMASEVIC, Tea
TODORIC, Katarina
ZARIC, Katarina

17 godina i stariji
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DUNJIC, Marta
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
RADOJEVIC, Anja
JEVTIC, Marija
VELEMIR, Milica

GR.

09  Tri Delfina

09 Leskovac

09 Valis

09 CrvenaZvezda
09 PVK Srem

09 Panta Rei

09 11. April

08 PK Vracar
08 Velika Kikinda

08 PK Ohbilic

08 Plavi Talas

08  Tri Delfina

08 Novi Beograd 011
08  Tri Delfina

08 Valis

08 CrvenaZvezda
08 Radnicki 1969

07 Plavi Talas

07 Crnica

07 PK Vracar
07 PantaRei
07 Valis

06 Leskovac

06 Partizan

06 PK "BPK" Bgd
06 Plavi Talas

06  Novi Beograd 011

04  Pirat
04 Valis
04 Valis
03 Valis
05 Mornar

Vreme Bodova

47.53
47.53
50.10
51.11
52.94
53.47
54.26

35.65
38.28
39.30
39.57
43.46
44.98
47.44
48.76
52.56
53.74

36.95
37.21
38.17
45.30
45.78

34.44
35.62
3757
40.90
4552

38.21
39.84
40.37
41.18
45.35

234
234
200
188
169
164
157

555
448
414
405
306
276
235
216
173
162

498
488
452
270
262

615
556
474
367
266

450
397
382
360
269
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